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Bandera Electric Coop

kWh
16,288.00
15,720.00
11,181.00
12,513.00
15,149.00
10,992.00
11,356.00

Cost
$1,916.04
$1,842.64
$1,372.97
$1,537.34
$1,802.53
$1,376.77
$1,478.67

$11,326.96

Engie Resources

kWh

2,747.00
3,015.00
2,638.00
2,704.00
2,427.00
2,487.00

Cost

$471.44
$459.90
$487.57
$473.31
$628.47
$487.39

$3,008.08

REAL COUNTY UTILITIES

CP&L ENERGY

kWh

Fiscal Year 2025

City of Camp Wood

Water
Cost Gallons Cost
1,060.00 $158.00
1,570.00  $158.00
1,240.00  $158.00
1,850.00  $158.00
1,280.00  $158.00
1,050.00  $158.00
1,640.00 $158.00

$0.00

$1,106.00

City of Leakey
Water
Gallons Cost
88,308.00  $424.01
88,307.00  $424.01
88,307.00  $424.01
88,007.00  $424.01
88,207.00  $424.01
88,207.00  $424.01
88,607.00  $424.01
$2,968.07

Tim's South Texas

Propane TOTAL COST
Gallons Cost

$2,969.49

$2,884.55

255.10 $548.47 $2,991.02

181.00 $380.10 $2,972.76

340.10 $748.22 $3,620.15

54570 $1,295.78 $3,254.56

189.40 $416.68 $2,477.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,389.25 __$21,798.36




