## REAL COUNTY UTILITIES Fiscal Year 2025

	Bandera Electric Coop		Engie Resources		CP&L ENERGY		City of Camp Wood Water		City of Leakey Water		Tim's South Texas Propane		TOTAL COST
	kWh	Cost	kWh	Cost	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	101AL 0031
ОСТ	16,288.00	\$1,916.04					1,060.00	\$158.00	88,308.00	\$424.01			\$2,969.49
NOV	15,720.00	\$1,842.64	2,747.00	\$471.44			1,570.00	\$158.00	88,307.00	\$424.01			\$2,884.55
DEC	11,181.00	\$1,372.97	3,015.00	\$459.90			1,240.00	\$158.00	88,307.00	\$424.01	255.10	\$548.47	\$2,991.02
JAN	12,513.00	\$1,537.34	2,638.00	\$487.57			1,850.00	\$158.00	88,007.00	\$424.01	181.00	\$380.10	\$2,972.76
FEB	15,149.00	\$1,802.53	2,704.00	\$473.31			1,280.00	\$158.00	88,207.00	\$424.01	340.10	\$748.22	\$3,620.15
MAR	10,992.00	\$1,376.77	2,427.00	\$628.47			1,050.00	\$158.00	88,207.00	\$424.01	545.70	\$1,295.78	\$3,254.56
APR	11,356.00	\$1,478.67	2,487.00	\$487.39			1,640.00	\$158.00	88,607.00	\$424.01	189.40	\$416.68	\$2,477.36
MAY													\$0.00
JUNE													\$0.00
JUL													\$0.00
AUG													\$0.00
SEP	_		_		-		_		<del>-</del>		<del>-</del>		\$0.00
		\$11,326.96	:	\$3,008.08		\$0.00		\$1,106.00		\$2,968.07		\$3,389.25	\$21,798.36